
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

             Hommes (H)  Men (M)               Femmes (F)  Women (W) 

Maître  Master     Senior  Senior    Junior  Cadet 
   Cub/Benj.   Pre-Cub/Min. 
   Peewee 

  Compound/à poulies Recurve 

  Barebow/arc nu         BH Unlimited 

  BH Limited               BH Unsighted/sans m. 

  Compound Limited/à poulies Limité. 
 Compound/poulies   Recurve/recourbé 
 Barebow/ arc nu 

  
Para-archer:  Recurve W1    Recurve W2     Recurve Standing    

  Compound W1  Compound Open 

                                                     
_Distance 1_ 

  6 arrows/end  :   6 flèches/ volée e./v. cumul. 

 1         

 2         

 3         

 4         

 5         

 6         

 Total  

          
_Distance 2_ 

  6 arrows/end  :   6 flèches/ volée e./v. cumul. 

 1         

 2         

 3         

 4         

 5         

 6         

 Total  
 

 

 
 

 

 
 
 

 

 

 

_Distance 3_ 

  6 or 3 arrows/end  : 6 ou 3 flèches / volée e./v. cumul. 

 1         

 2         

 3         

 4         

 5         

 6         

 Total  

          
 

 

 

_Distance 4_ 

  6 or 3 arrows/end  : 6 ou 3 flèches / volée e./v. cumul. 

 1         

 2         

 3         

 4         

 5         

 6         

 Total  
 

 
 

 

  Score 10’s X’s    Distance 1     
 Distance 2      

 Distance 3      

 Distance 4      

 Total       

  
 Signatures 

 

Archer 

 

Scorer/Marqueur 1 

 

ScorerMarqueur 2 

 

Nom du Juge/ Judge’s name: 

V6/2012 

Ronde FITA Round 

Name/Nom:   
 

AC/TAC#   Guest/Invité 
 

Location/Endroit:     Date: __________ 

Name/Nom: __________________________ 

Target/Cible #: 

 

Age & Distance   age at December 31 this year: 

 Senior  any age/tout âge M/H: 90/70/50/30 W/F : 70/60/50/30 

 Junior  20 or/ou - M/H: 90/70/50/30  W/F  : 70/60/50/30 

 Master  50 or/ou + M/H: 70/60/50/30  W/F  : 60/50/40/30 

 Cadet  17 or/ou - M/H: 70/60/50/30  W/F  : 60/50/40/30 

 Cub/Benj.  14 or/ou - M/H & W/F : 50/40/30/20 

 Pre-Cub/Min.  12 or/ou - M/H & W/F : 30/25/25/20 

 Peewee    9 or/ou -   Distances vary:/ Les distances varient  


